
Campionato Quad Sidecar Gazzane Trofeo_Veteran - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 56 GIGLI D. 14:08.492
Tempo gara

1 1:57.671 --------- 16:36:37.512

2 1:58.933 + 01.262 16:38:36.445

3 2:00.105 + 02.434 16:40:36.550

4 1:58.916 + 01.245 16:42:35.466

5 1:59.184 + 01.513 16:44:34.650

6 2:01.850 + 04.179 16:46:36.500

7 2:02.973 + 05.302 16:48:39.473

 Po. 2 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. + 37.437
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.390 --------- 16:36:38.520

2 1:58.747 + 00.357 16:38:37.267

3 2:00.160 + 01.770 16:40:37.427

4 1:59.509 + 01.119 16:42:36.936

5 2:06.553 + 08.163 16:44:43.489

6 2:14.351 + 15.961 16:46:57.840

7 2:19.070 + 20.680 16:49:16.910

 Po. 3 - # 72 CAROZZA R. + 48.979
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.338 + 00.605 16:36:43.909

2 2:02.733 --------- 16:38:46.642

3 2:04.041 + 01.308 16:40:50.683

4 2:05.705 + 02.972 16:42:56.388

5 2:09.161 + 06.428 16:45:05.549

6 2:10.646 + 07.913 16:47:16.195

7 2:12.257 + 09.524 16:49:28.452

 Po. 4 - # 16 ARZANI L. + 1:09.435
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.932 --------- 16:36:46.431

2 2:08.068 + 02.136 16:38:54.499

3 2:09.234 + 03.302 16:41:03.733

4 2:10.637 + 04.705 16:43:14.370

5 2:08.979 + 03.047 16:45:23.349

6 2:11.565 + 05.633 16:47:34.914

7 2:13.994 + 08.062 16:49:48.908

 Po. 5 - # 79 DALMASSO D. + 1:12.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.333 + 00.900 16:36:49.492

2 2:08.433 --------- 16:38:57.925

3 2:11.212 + 02.779 16:41:09.137

4 2:09.380 + 00.947 16:43:18.517

5 2:10.366 + 01.933 16:45:28.883

6 2:11.976 + 03.543 16:47:40.859

7 2:10.685 + 02.252 16:49:51.544

 Po. 6 - # 112 ALERCIA E. + 1:19.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.560 + 02.196 16:36:50.634

2 2:08.364 --------- 16:38:58.998

3 2:11.120 + 02.756 16:41:10.118

4 2:10.645 + 02.281 16:43:20.763

5 2:11.531 + 03.167 16:45:32.294

6 2:12.588 + 04.224 16:47:44.882

7 2:14.031 + 05.667 16:49:58.913

 Po. 7 - # 46 STELLA L. + 1:20.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.942 + 02.270 16:36:51.586

2 2:08.672 --------- 16:39:00.258

3 2:11.509 + 02.837 16:41:11.767

4 2:09.814 + 01.142 16:43:21.581

5 2:11.352 + 02.680 16:45:32.933

6 2:12.867 + 04.195 16:47:45.800

7 2:13.873 + 05.201 16:49:59.673

 Po. 8 - # 2 VOTTERO AIRA D.+ 1:54.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.832 --------- 16:36:52.985

2 2:08.052 + 01.220 16:39:01.037

3 2:09.516 + 02.684 16:41:10.553

4 2:13.040 + 06.208 16:43:23.593

5 2:14.832 + 08.000 16:45:38.425

6 2:22.479 + 15.647 16:48:00.904

7 2:32.747 + 25.915 16:50:33.651

Fastest lap: 1:57.671 
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